CIHPRS Registered 3x1000

4/28/2018
Place Award = Competitor
1st Place Aubrey Brock
Category Award Competitor
High Any Aubrey Brock
High Palma  Michael Schallow
Class Competitor
HM Aubrey Brock
HM Shawn Agne
MA Phil McMillen
HM Randy Hayes
HM Jeffrey Graham
HM Michael Schallow
HM Jeff Bartlett
MA Bill Stumpner
EX Bob Zander
EX Nathan Funk
EX Earl Singleton
EX John Sommerkamp

Match 2
189-6
189-4
181-1
179-5
177-1
172-2
183-6

162-1
118-0
164-2
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Match 3
190-4
180-3
183-1
186-3
187-5
183-2

165-3
177-2
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Grand Agg
572-18

555-10
553-5
551-12
547-11
522-6
356-9

505-7
474-3
334-2
140-0



Place Award

1st Place

CIHPRS Registered F-Class 3x1000

Competitor
Dwayne Dragoo

Category Award Competitor

High F-T/R
High F open

Class
HM
HM

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM

Scott Reed
Dwayne Dragoo

Competitor
Dwayne Dragoo

Kevin Hill

Jeffrey Hopkins
Brad Plant
Richard Mandas
Todd Sanders
Mike Plunkett
Daniel Pohlabel
Cody Richardson

Scott Reed

Terry Farley

Scott Hobbs

Jerry Bowman

Jeff Miller

John Swengel
Wayne Hoxsie
Steve Wodicka
Justin Hartsock
Theodore Webster

4/28/2018

539-9
571-13

Match 1
191-4
192-6

188-2
185-4
181-5
174-0
176-1
1721
174-0

176-2
188-5
173-3
176-2
166-1
167-1
161-1
130-1
144-0
169-1

Match 2
188-5
177-3

188-5
192-4
186-1
183-2
183-1
179-1
177-2

180-2
176-2
179-3
179-0
170-0
160-0
138-0
160-1
159-0
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Match 3
192-4
176-3

195-5
191-5
178-1
182-4
179-2
181-2

183-5
174-1
1791
171-2
161-1
162-3
180-3
151-2
128-0
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Grand Agg
571-13

545-12

571-12
568-13
545-7
539-6
538-4
532-4
351-2

539-9
538-8
531-7
526-4
497-2
489-4
479-4
441-4
431-0
169-1

F-O
F-O

F-0
F-O
F-0
TR
TR
TR
F-0

T/R

T/R
F-O
F-O
F-O
T/R
TR
T/R
F-O



SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

CIHPRS Registered F-Class 3x1000

Competitor
Brian Harder

Lou Casale
James Campbell
Dan Webster

Scott Lake

Jim Hartlage
David Gallagher
Mark Houseman
Daniel Barlow

Scott Teeter
Michael Hicks
Mitch Aylor
Doug Kollar
Dan Shifflett
Shawn Burkman
Bill Creamean

4/28/2018
Match 1
173-3
179-3
164-2
157-0

175-3
178-1
163-1
164-1
168-0

163-0
175-4
176-1
173-0
176-1
170-3
172-3
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Match 2 Match 3 Grand Agg
178-2 188-3 539-8
179-3 180-3 538-9
173-0 175-3 512-5

157-0
173-3 180-1 528-7
177-1 161-1 516-3
173-0 166-1 502-2
176-1 162-0 502-2
154-0 164-0 486-0
177-2 182-1 522-3
174-1 171-1 520-6
183-2 159-0 518-3
174-0 171-2 518-2
163-1 178-1 517-3
175-1 168-2 513-6
173-0 163-2 508-5
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TR
T/R
T/R
F-O

TIR
F-O
F-O
F-O

F-O
F-O
T/R
TR

F-0
TR
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